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Employee Appreciation Package 
 

Here's a unique opportunity for your business to help put music back in 
Promenade Park and tell your employees "thank you."  The 2018 Summer 

Concert Series is excited to offer two Employee Appreciation Packages, with the 
proceeds going to support a summer of music on the river.  Your business gets 
recognized as a sponsor at your selected concert, and your employees get to 

attend the show!  Consider being a part of these weekly events that are expected 
to draw thousands from throughout the region. 

 

$2,500 Package 
 Recognition in a “welcome” message to be shown on Promenade 

ParkVision Screen 

 50 complimentary admissions to concert of your choice from schedule 
below 

 

$1,500 Package 
 Recognition in a “welcome” message to be shown on Promenade 

ParkVision Screen 

 30 complimentary admissions to concert of your choice from schedule 
below 

 

2018 Summer Concert Series Schedule 
 

 
Saturday, June 2: Gladys Knight 
Friday, June 8: Gospel Fest (local) 
Friday, June 15: Eli Young Band 
Friday, June 22: Jazz Fest (local) 
Friday, June 29: George Thorogood 
Wednesday, July 4: Toledo Symphony 
Orchestra 
Friday, July 13: Gin Blossoms, Tonic, & 
Vertical Horizon 

Friday, July 20: Soul Fest (local)  
Friday, July 27: Alumni Show 
Saturday, August 4: Blues Fest  
Friday, August 10: KC & the Sunshine Band 
Friday, August 24: O.A.R.  
Friday, August 31: Worship Fest (local) 
Friday, September 14: Momentum with 
Toledo Symphony Orchestra 
Friday, September 21: Easton Corbin
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